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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЬВОВА Мария ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ГРЕБЕНЬКОВА Злата КУР  V  2  1  V  V  0 0.500 -2 15 5

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Мария КУР  V  V  0  1  V  0 0.500 -1 13 4

БАТЫРОВА Тамила АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 14 20 2

НОВИКОВА Мария КУР  V  2  V  0  V  0 0.500 1 14 3

СОЛОДОВА Вероника КУР  V  3  0  1  0  0 0.167 -13 8 6

КУДЕНЦОВА Мирра КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -3 15 4

ЗВЯГИНЦЕВА София КУР  2  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 18 3

ПЕТРЕНКО Мария КУР  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7

МАЛЕНКИНА Таисия КУР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 21 2

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ЗОРИНА Виктория ЛИП  V  1  V  3  0  1 0.333 -6 13 6

БУДНИК Арина КУР  3  3  V  0  0  V 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАСЕТЫ Сабира АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ПОДУШКИНА Александра КУР  0  3  1  0  V  1 0.167 -13 9 6

СТОЛЫПИНА Ульяна КУР  0  V  0  3  1  1 0.167 -14 9 7

БУЛГАКОВА Арина КУР  1  V  V  0  2  2 0.333 -4 13 4

ГОРЯКИНА Полина КУР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

ТОРШИНА Марта ЛИП  1  2  V  V  2  1 0.333 -5 14 5

ИВАНОВА Ирина КУР  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 18 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУРЕНКОВА Полина КУР  0  3  1  V  1  1 0.167 -10 10 6

ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 12 19 2

МАСОЛОВА Анастасия КУР  V  0  1  V  V  1 0.500 -3 14 5

ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР  V V3 V  V  V V3 1.000 16 22 1

КИТАЕВА Варвара ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

КУРИЛЕНКО Анна КУР  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 7 18 3

КОЛОМИЕЦ Алиса КУР  V  0  V  2  V  1 0.500 2 15 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖЕРДЕВА Дарина КУР  V  3  0  2  2  V 0.333 -6 15 4

ГРИГОРЯН Эмилия ВРЖ  2  2  0  1  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ШОЛЕНКОВА Варвара КУР  V  V  0  1  1  3 0.333 -8 13 6

ТИТОВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

БЕЛЫХ Аврора КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

ГРИГОРЬЯН Талита АЛА  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 7 19 3

БЫКОВА Мирослава КУР  3  V  V  1  2  0 0.333 -6 14 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛИМОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

АНДРЕЕВА Полина КУР  1  V  0  1  V  V 0.500 -2 14 4

ЧЕТВЕРИКОВА Тамара КУР  0  3  1  0  V  2 0.167 -13 10 7

ГРИГОРЬЯН Алана АЛА  0  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 18 3

КОРШИКОВА Аврора ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 19 2

КОСИНОВА Милада КУР  1  0  3  2  V  2 0.167 -11 12 6

АНДРЕЕВА Ксюша КУР  0  1  V  0  0  V 0.333 -11 9 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРОНСКАЯ Мария КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья КУР  1  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

АЛБЕГОВА Милана АЛА  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 19 3

ШИШКА Александра КУР  2  V  1  2  V  1 0.333 -3 14 5

ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП  1  V  0  V  V  1 0.500 -4 14 4

ПОСПЕХОВА Кристина КУР  3  V  2  1  2  2 0.167 -7 14 6

БОЛДЫРЕВА Анна КУР  2  V V3  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОГОЕВА Ангелина АЛА  1  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 1 15 4

КУСТАРЕВА Наталья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ЛЕГОСТАЕВА София КУР  0  0  0  0  V  V 0.333 -12 8 5

ГРЯЗНОВА Марта ВРЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 22 2

КАТУНИНА Злата КУР  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 17 3

КРЮКОВА Полина КУР  0  0  3  0  0  V 0.167 -13 7 6

ЛАШИНА Валерия КУР  2  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВА Виктория КУР  1  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ОЛЬХОВСКАЯ София КУР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР  V V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 22 1

ГУТОРОВА Алена КУР  V  3  1  0  3  0 0.167 -10 11 6

ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 11 19 3

СОРОКИНА Юлия ЛИП  V  1  1  V  0  0 0.333 -11 10 5

МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ  V  1  1  V  0  V 0.500 2 14 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУДЕНЦОВА Мирра КУР 1.000 24 24 квалифицированных

2 КЛИМОВА Злата КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных

3 КУСТАРЕВА Наталья КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 ТИТОВА Ульяна КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

5 ЗАСЕТЫ Сабира АЛА 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных

5 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных

7 БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР 1.000 18 22 квалифицированных

8 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР 1.000 16 22 квалифицированных

9 ПРОНСКАЯ Мария КУР 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных

10 ГРЯЗНОВА Марта ВРЖ 0.833 17 22 квалифицированных

11 БАТЫРОВА Тамила АЛА 0.833 14 20 квалифицированных

12 МАЛЕНКИНА Таисия КУР 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных

13 ГОРЯКИНА Полина КУР 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных

14 БОЛДЫРЕВА Анна КУР 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных

15 ОЛЬХОВСКАЯ София КУР 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных

16 БЕЛЫХ Аврора КУР 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных

17 ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА 0.667 12 19 квалифицированных

18 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ 0.667 11 19 квалифицированных

19 АЛБЕГОВА Милана АЛА 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных

20 КОРШИКОВА Аврора ВРЖ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных

21 ГРИГОРЬЯН Талита АЛА 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных

22 ГРИГОРЬЯН Алана АЛА 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных

22 КУРИЛЕНКО Анна КУР 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных

24 КАТУНИНА Злата КУР 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных

25 ИВАНОВА Ирина КУР 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных

26 ЗВЯГИНЦЕВА София КУР 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных

27 КОЛОМИЕЦ Алиса КУР 0.500 2 15 квалифицированных

28 МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ 0.500 2 14 квалифицированных

29 ТОГОЕВА Ангелина АЛА 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных

30 НОВИКОВА Мария КУР 0.500 1 14 квалифицированных

31 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Мария КУР 0.500 -1 13 квалифицированных

32 ГРЕБЕНЬКОВА Злата КУР 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных

33 АНДРЕЕВА Полина КУР 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных

34 ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Анастасия КУР 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных

35 МАСОЛОВА Анастасия КУР 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных

36 ТРОФИМОВА Арина ЛИП 0.500 -4 14 квалифицированных

37 БУДНИК Арина КУР 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных

37 ШИШКА Александра КУР 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных

39 БУЛГАКОВА Арина КУР 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных

40 ТОРШИНА Марта ЛИП 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных

41 ЖЕРДЕВА Дарина КУР 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированных

42 БЫКОВА Мирослава КУР 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных

43 ЗОРИНА Виктория ЛИП 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных

44 ШОЛЕНКОВА Варвара КУР 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных

45 СОРОКИНА Юлия ЛИП 0.333 -11 10 квалифицированных

46 АНДРЕЕВА Ксюша КУР 0.333 -11 9 квалифицированных

47 ЛЕГОСТАЕВА София КУР 0.333 -12 8 квалифицированных

48 ПОСПЕХОВА Кристина КУР 0.167 -7 14 квалифицированных

49 ГУТОРОВА Алена КУР 0.167 -10 11 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ГУРЕНКОВА Полина КУР 0.167 -10 10 квалифицированных

51 КОСИНОВА Милада КУР 0.167 -11 12 квалифицированных

52 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВА Тамара КУР 0.167 -13 10 квалифицированных

53 ПОДУШКИНА Александра КУР 0.167 -13 9 квалифицированных

54 СОЛОДОВА Вероника КУР 0.167 -13 8 квалифицированных

55 КРЮКОВА Полина КУР 0.167 -13 7 квалифицированных

56 СТОЛЫПИНА Ульяна КУР 0.167 -14 9 квалифицированных

57 ГРИГОРЯН Эмилия ВРЖ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицированных

58 ЖУКОВА Виктория КУР 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

58 ЛАШИНА Валерия КУР 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

58 СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья КУР 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

61 ПЕТРЕНКО Мария КУР 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных

62 ЛЬВОВА Мария ВРЖ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицированных

63 КИТАЕВА Варвара ВРЖ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицированных
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